Spielplan | HTS/BW96 Handball | 3. Herren

Saison: 2023/2024 | Ruckrunde

Spiel-ID
133 015
133022
133 035
133 041
133 055
133 063
133 084
133 093
141 174
141 125
141 131
141 145
141 153
141 112
141 165

141 183

Spielpaarung

3. Herren
Eimsbdtteler TV 2
3. Herren

SG Harburg

3. Herren

TV Billstedt

3. Herren

AMTV Hamburg 2
Moorreger SV
HSG Elbvororte 4
3. Herren

TSV Stellingen 88 2
3. Herren

3. Herren
Rellinger TV 3

3. Herren

Stand: 16.04.2024 09:40 Uhr |

Wandsbeker TSV Concordia 1881

3. Herren

TH Eilbeck 4

3. Herren

HG HH-Barmbek 5
3. Herren
Ahrensburger TSV 2
3. Herren

3. Herren

3. Herren

FC St. Pauli 6

3. Herren
Elmshorner HT
Barmstedter MTV 3
3. Herren

TSV Uetersen 2

Datum / Uhrzeit
SO, 11.09.22 - 18:30
SO, 18.09.22 - 20:00
SO, 25.09.22 - 14:30
SO, 02.10.22 - 17:45
SA, 05.11.22 - 16:30
SA, 12.11.22 - 16:00
SA, 03.12.22 - 19:15
SA, 10.12.22 - 19:15
SO, 21.01.24 - 18:00
SO, 11.02.24 - 14:00
SO, 25.02.24 - 15:30
SO, 03.03.24 - 17:00
SA, 09.03.24 - 20:00
DI, 19.03.24 - 20:00
SO, 24.03.24 - 17:00

SO, 28.04.24 - 17:00

Halle

Schenefeld

Brehmweg
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Kerschensteinerstralle
Schenefeld
Miimmelmannsberg
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Scharbeutzer StraBe
Moorrege / Am Himmelsbarg
Blankenese
Schenefeld
Gustav-Falke-Stral3e
Bickbargen/Halstenbek
Schenefeld

Egenbuttel

Bickbargen/Halstenbek

24 .
38:
30:
33:
25:
0:
S
43:
26:
35:
36:
23
40 :
28 :
36:

Ergebnis

29
20
40
28
33
0

26
24
27
32
22
34
33
22
23



